
DAILY 
SCHEDULE
August 6 to 12

6 August - Wed
 6pm - (Gallery openings)

 8pm - Jabulile Majola (Music) Alliance Francaise

7 August - Thu
 8pm - Comedy in Commons (Standup) Alliance Francaise

 5pm - Curator-led-walkabout (Art) Alliance Francaise

8 August - Fri
 7pm - Dreams & Desires (Opera) Alliance Francaise

 8pm - Mana, Giullette Price , Mishy Kope (Music) HUB
Gallery

9 August - Saturday
 10am - Curator-led-walkabout (Art) Alliance Francaise
 12.30 pm - Rediscovering Generations (Talks) Alliance

Francaise
 2pm - Public Art Tour (Art) AVA

 4pm - Open-Studios (Art) Lemkus Gallery
 6pm - Open Studios (Art) Lemukus Gallery

 6pm - Don't Believe (Theatre) Wave Theatre
 8.30pm - Lemons (Theatre) Wave Theatre

 8.30pm - Kujenga (Music) Central Methodist Mission

10 August - Sunday
 12pm - Motherhood & Choir (Art & music pairing) 

 2pm - Public Art Tour (Art)
 2.30 pm - Sky Dlaldla/Footsteps (Art & music pairing)

 4pm - Sky Dlaldla/Footsteps (Art & music pairing)



DAILY 
SCHEDULE
August 12 - 16

12 August - Tuesday
 5.30pm - Louw & Sandri (Art) Smac Gallery

 7pm - Dreams & Desires (Opera) Alliance Francaise

13 August - Wednesday
 6pm - Symbios/Dysbiosis (Digital/theatre) Alliance

Francaise
 8pm - Comedy in Commons (Standup) Alliance Francaise

14 August - Thursday
 5pm - Curator-led-walkabout (Art) Alliance Francaise

 6pm - Confused Mhlaba (Theatre) Wave Theatre
 8.30pm - Don't Believe (Theatre) Wave Theatre

15 August - Friday
 6pm - Zoo Story (Theatre) Wave Theatre

 8pm - Confused Mhlaba (Theatre) Wave Theatre
 8pm - Yellowhouse & Maya Grey (Music) HUB Gallery

16 August - Saturday
 10am - Curator-led-walkabout (Art) Alliance Francaise

 12.30 - Afro-Futurities (Talk) Alliance Francaise
 10am - Cubicle series artist walkabout (Art) Circa Gallery

 3pm - Digital Cosmos (Digital programme) Iziko Planetarium
 6pm - Lemons (Theatre) Wave Theatre

 8pm - Zoo Story (Theatre) Wave Theatre
 9pm - Luukhanyo & HII Rollers, DJ Nyauist (Music) 

HUB Gallery


